10 THE CAROLINA TIMES SAT., DECEMBER 19, 1981
3-W- AY aAylryu
FOR YOUR TOADDTIONAL
v
LftMISS ALLISON
Miss Allison
Joins Justice
Department

in the Division of
Legislative Drafting and
Codification.
A 1974 graduate of
Hillside High School in
Durham, she attended
the University of North
Carolina at Chapel Hill
from 1974 to 1978,
receiving a B.A. degree
in English, and was
awarded the J.D. degree
from the North Carolina
Central University Law
School in Durham in
1981.
"The Division of
Legislative Drafting and
Codification is very
pleased to have Miss
Allison join the staff,"
said Edmisten, "and I
am sure with her splen-
did qualifications, she
will be a great asset to
the department."
Miss Allison is the
daughter of Mr. and
Mrs. F. V. Allison, Jr..
of Durham. Her father is
president of Mutual Sav-
ings and Loan Associa-- ,
tion in Durham, and her,
mother is director of the-Nort- h
Carolina Healthn
Manpower Development
Program at UNC-Chap- el
Hill.
2
3SPT?aisftjkV!C . iJR2j
biu budweiserbkrS
l2"
'
CTlttb CTN.Of t BUS. IOWENBRAU DARK Ofl
'
"CHT " " $59' '
P
I DIXIE CRYSTALS I CARNATION
1
1 R
cIuforrnia asarii
CELLARS c3J rhine JUL
11A.HTCO bti CHABUS XJSANDWICH BREAD 2 eor99c
34i-O-Z. ITL. FRESH START
DETERGENT $2"
MB. SIZE SOUTHERN
FRUITCAKE $1"
Cedar Grove
Native Named
Assistant
Principal
LOOK FOR THE BRIGHT PRICE BREAKER
The Goldsboro City
Board of Education has
appointed Jerry D.
Johnson as assistant
at Carver
TyTt, ANDRE' CHAMPAGNE ilpEJtTsJtt riNK COLD DUCK EX. DRY JTq
principal
Heights
Johnson,
education
Goldsboro
School.
a physical
teacher at
Middle
North, will :School
SUGARS EVAPORATED MILK
t3 U (J CSiS
VL W,TH ,7 M OU MORI ORDER (LIMIT 1) ": daV
SYMBOLS- .- YOUR SIGN OF SURE SAVINGS!
32-O- Z. JAR DEEP SOUTH
MAYONNAISE 89c
24-O- Z. BTL THRIFTY MAID
CATSUP... 89c
49-O- Z. BOX ARROW
DETERGENT $13?
CHEK